Coffee

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White
Mocha
Babyccino
Syrups:

Salted Caramel
Vanilla

Hazelnut

Teas

Camomile
Redbush
Green Tea
Yorkshire Tea
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Fruit Tea

Hot Chocolates

Regular
Delux

(Cream & Marshamallows)

Alternative Milks
Oat or Soya Milk SOp

Small

Drinks

Soft Drinks

£2.80 Coca Cola Classic

£3.00 Diet Coke

£3.30 Coke Zero

£3.30 Fanta

£3.10 Appletiser

£3.60 Sprite

70p Schweppes Tonic Water
60p Schweppes Slimline Tonic

Schweppes Soda Water
Apple & Raspberry J20
Orange & Passionfruit J20
Apple & Mango J20

£2.80 Juices

£2.80 Apple Juice

£2.80 Orange Juice

£2.60 Blackcurrant Cordial

£2.80 Orange Cordial

£2.80 Lime Cordial

£2.80 Fruit Shoots
Other Drinks

£3.45 Coke Float

£3.95 Sparkling Water
Still Water

Shmoo Milkshakes

£2.95 Large

£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.80
£2.80
70p
70p
70p
£1.50

£3.90
£2.00
£2.00

£3.95



Extra Toppings 50p



