		Drinks		
Coffee			Soft Drinks	
Espresso	£2.80		Coca Cola Classic	£2.90
Americano	£3.00		Diet Coke	£2.90
Cappuccino	£3.30		Coke Zero	£2.90
Latte	£3.30		Fanta	£2.90
Flat White	£3.10		Appletiser	£2.90
Mocha	£3.60		Sprite	£2.90
Babyccino	70p		Schweppes Tonic Water	£1.90
Syrups:	60p		Schweppes Slimline Tonic	£1.90
Salted Caramel			Schweppes Soda Water	£1.90
Vanilla			Apple & Raspberry J20	£2.50
Hazelnut			Orange & Passionfruit J20	£2.50
			Apple & Mango J20	£2.50
<u>Teas</u>				
Camomile	£2.80		<u>Juices</u>	
Redbush	£2.80		Apple Juice	£2.80
Green Tea	£2.80		Orange Juice	£2.80
Yorkshire Tea	£2.60		Blackcurrant Cordial	70p
Earl Grey	£2.80		Orange Cordial	70p
Peppermint	£2.80		Lime Cordial	70p
Fruit Tea	£2.80		Fruit Shoots	£1.50
Hot Chocolates			Other Drinks	
Regular	£3.45		Coke Float	£3.90
Delux	£3.95		Sparkling Water	£2.00
(Cream & Marshamallows)			Still Water	£2.00
Alternative Milk	<u>.s</u>			
Oat or Soya Milk	50p			
	Shmoo Milkshakes		<u>akes</u>	
Small	£2.95		Large	£3.95

Extra Tonnings 50n	
Extra Toppings 50p	